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Eric Liu

Justin Hampole
Dawson Nodwell
Graham Schaufele
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SKATECAMNADA

Susan Blatz

Date:

4-Aug-2017

2017 Wild Rose Invitational Competition

National Summer Series

Leduc, Alberta

August 4 to 7, 2017

Junior Men Short Program

Segment Placement

Club

Ice Palace FSC

Northern BC Centre for Skating
Springbank FSC

Canmore SC

Champs International Skating Centre of BC

Section

AB/NT/NU
BC/YK
AB/NT/NU
AB/NT/NU
BC/YK

Beth Crane

7:35:51PM

)

68.88
53.21
53.16
49.70
44.33

PATINAGECAMNADA



