

Rank Competitor(s)

Eric Liu

Justin Hampole

Dawson Nodwell

Graham Schaufele Basil Wang

1

2

4

2017 Wild Rose Invitational Competition National Summer Series

Leduc, Alberta

August 4 to 7, 2017

Junior Men Short Program

Segment Placement

Club	<u>Section</u>	<u>Points</u>
Ice Palace FSC	AB/NT/NU	68.88
Northern BC Centre for Skating	BC/YK	53.21
Springbank FSC	AB/NT/NU	53.16
Canmore SC	AB/NT/NU	49.70
Champs International Skating Centre of BC	BC/YK	44.33

Susan Blatz







Date: 4-Aug-2017 7:35:51PM